Releases - June 14, 2021

DOC # LastName First Name Middle N Type of Release

317460
317461
204104
317661
256573
286161
240791
219476
312350
178773
254544
250655

Nixon
Rosado
Jude
Pennington
Ulbert
Reynolds
Bingler
Roarx
Johnson
Gaines
Hackney
Moore

Brandon
Brian
David
Heather
Joshua
Daniel

Christopher Thomas

Terry
Savara
Desmond
Heather
Marquez

A
M
E

Lee

Cc

L

A

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Crittenden County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Floyd County Detention Center

Adair County Jail
Carter County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Butler County Jail
Butler County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



