DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle N	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
317460	Nixon	Brandon	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317461	Rosado	Brian	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204104	Jude	David	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
317661	Pennington	Heather		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256573	Ulbert	Joshua	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286161	Reynolds	Daniel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240791	Bingler	Christopher	Thomas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
219476	Roarx	Terry	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312350	Johnson	Savara		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178773	Gaines	Desmond	L	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254544	Hackney	Heather		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250655	Moore	Marquez	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)